The LDM emergency LED control gear allows maintained
operation of high-power LED modules, when used in conjunction
with the standard mains voltage LED driver making it ideal for
luminaires that need emergency conversions. The emergency
control gear incorporates a module/charger and a high
temperature LiFePO₄ battery. In the event of a mains failure an
integral 2-pole relay disconnects the LED lighting load from the
mains LED driver and then connects it to the emergency control

We endeavour to keep all our customers informed of any alterations as and when they occur.
LED Module Emergency Control Gear
 Order Codes
LDM90LI
Description
12V to 90V  Standard output module c/w indicator LED Emergency lighting
control gear LDM90LID 12V to 90V  DALI/Self-Test standard output module c/w indicator LED
LDM90MO 12V to 90V  Medium output module c/w indicator LED
LDM90MOD 12V to 90V  DALI/Self-Test medium output module c/w indicator LED
LDM90HO 12V to 90V  High output module c/w indicator LED
LDM90HOD 12V to 90V  DALI/Self-Test high output module c/w indicator LED
LDM200LI 60V to 200V  Standard output module c/w indicator LED
LDM200LID 60V to 200V  DALI/Self-Test standard output module c/w indicator LED
LDM200MO 60V to 200V  Medium output module c/w indicator LED
LDM200MOD 60V to 200V  DALI/Self-Test medium output module c/w indicator LED
LDM200HO 60V to 200V  High output module c/w indicator LED
LDM200HOD 60V to 200V  DALI/Self-Test high output module c/w indicator LED
Note: The suffix D is for DALI/Self-Test control gear
LDM Range
Batteries B091T (for LDM90LI,
LDM90LID, LDM200LI &
LDM200LID)
B092T (for LDM90MO,
LDM90MOD, LDM200MO &